
Tuesday, August 19V7,
AUCKLAND[ 650 ke. 462 m.

6. 0a.m. LONDON NEWS
7. 0, 8.0 LONDON NEWS
8. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 42)
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices8.32 Light and Shade
710. O Devotions: Rev. S. C. Reed
10.20 For My Lady: "The Hillsof Home"
70.40 "The Gentleman is a Dress-
maker: Redfern and Paquin,"talk by Dorothy Neal White
70.55 Health in the Home:
Responsibility of the Mother
712.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Auckland Secondary SchoolsMusic Festival (relayed fromTown Hall)
3.30 Conversation Pieces
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light Music
4.30 Children’s Hour6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsree!]
. ae Local News Service7.15 Talk by the GardeningExpert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Dance Band, with Ted Healy andhis: Orchestra
(A Studio Production)

7.52 Andre Kostelanetz and hisOrchestra
Melodies from Victor Herbert

8. 0 KATHLEEN SAWYER
(Wellington contralto)
English Songs
Come Again, Sweet Love

Dowland
Nymphs and Shepherds

Purceil
The Ravens trad.* Sigh No More, Ladies Keel
(A Studio Recital)

8.14 "ITMA": It’s That Man
Again
8.43 "Music Hath Charms": ALight Novelty Trio presentation
by Helen Gray (violinist), Emile
Bonny (‘cellist) and Henri Penn
. (pianist) .
(From the Studio)9.0 Overseas and N.Z, News

9.10 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Kiwis in Japan9.30 Carl Barriteau§ and _ hisOrchestra
8.45 Eric Winstone and_ hisOrchestra
10. 0 Dance Recordings11.0 London News and Home
News from Britain
21.20 CLOSE DOWN

eX TLL
5. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
6. 0 Music for Strings
6.30 At the Keyboard
6.45 Richard Tauber73°C After Dinner Music
8,0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
Edwin Fischer with Collingwood
and. the London Philharmonic
Orchestra
Concerto in C Minor, K.491

Mozart
8.32 Sir Thomas Beecham and
the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Symphony No. 5 in B FlatSchubert
9. 0 Contemporary Music
Moura Lympany with Fistoulari
and the London Symphony Orch-
estra
Concerto Khatchaturian
9.32. Rodzinski and the Cleve-
land Orchestra
Symphony No. 1 in F, Op. 10

ra
Shostakovitch

10. 4 Recital: Povia Frijsh and
Tossy Spivakowsky10.30 Close down

ZAM Be; 1250 ke. 240 m.

4.30pm. Ligh! Orchestral and
Vocul Selections
5. 0 Light Variely
6.30 Dinner Musica. 0 Filmland "

7.30 Orchestral and Instrumental
Music|8. 0 Concert
9. 0 Radio Theatre: "The Fake"
10. 0 Close down

2} Y 570 ke. 526m.
While Parliament is being broad-cast from 2YA, this station’s pub-lished programmes will be pre-sented from 2YC
6. 0am. LONDON NEWS
7. 0, 8.0 LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session9.0 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 42)
9.30 Local Weather ConditionsCurrent Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star: Moriz Ros-enthal (pianist)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 "News Letter from Eng-land": In her second letter from
Home Joan Airey talks about
"Selling Shakespeare"’

10.40 For My Lady: Dickens andMusic
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Locel Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
Music by Schubert7 naan No. 1 in D,Dp. |
Symphony No, 32 in G, K.318

Mozart
Andante Favori for Piano

Beethoven
2.30 Le Tombeau de Couperin

Ravel
St. Paul’s Suite Holst

3. 0 Songs by Men
3.15 Orchestral Interlude
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0. Afternoon Serenade
4.30. Children’s Hour: "Circe's
Palace"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC «-Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.14 "Passport," 15 minutes inanother country
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Charles Brill Orchestra
"The,World on the Moon"

Haydn
7.47 GWENYTH GREENWOOD
(soprano)
A Spring Morning Wilson
Charity Hageman
Charming Chloe German
Love’s Philosophy QuilterA Studio Recital)8.0 Professor George Kulen-
kampif (violin) and the BerlinPhilharmonic Orchestra
Concerto in D Minor

Schumann

a
8.30 THOMAS MORRISON ..(beritone)
ELSIE BETTS VINCENT (piano)
Song Cycle Series No. 7
Eight Shekespearean Songs
Come Away, Death
O Mistress Mine
Blow, Blow, Thou |WinterWind
Fear No More the Heat o’ theSun
Under the Greenwood TreeIt was a Lover and his Lass
Take, O Take Those Lips
Away
Hey, Ho, the Wind and the
Rain

Quilter9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.10 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 MARJORIE GARRETT(pianist)
Rhapsodie in G Minor, Op. 79

Brahms
Impromptu in A Flat, es 29Three cm
eae Chopin

(From th@ Studio)
9.44 London Philharmonic Or-chestra, conducted by AntalDorati
"The Hundred Kisses’? Ballet
Suite D’Erlanger

10.10 Musical Miscellany
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[AVE WELLineTON= 840 ke. 357 m.
6.30 p.m. Songs for Sale6.45 Tenor Time
7. 0 BBC Theatre Orchestra
7.30 While Parliament is being
broadcast, this station will pre-sent 2YA’s published pro-gramme: a popular programmewill be presented in the eventof Parliament not being broad-cast
10.30 Close down

:

[2BYD WELLINGTON
7. Op.m. Rhythm in Retrospect7.20 "The Sparrows of Lon-don" ‘

7.33 Radio Variety, Music Mirthand Melody8.0 "The Fellowship of the
Frog: The Frog Strikes," a BBCdramatization of Edgar Wal-lace’s Mystery Thriller
8.25 Musical. News Review: theLatest Musical News, and
Things You Might Have Missed
9. 0 "A Case for Paul Temple:In which Sir Graham is Sur-
prised
9.30 Night Club
10. O Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

[2ViB
NEW PLYMOUTH
810.kc. 370m.

|

m. Concert Programme2‘so "Four Just Men"
eo. @ Concert Programme9.30 Dance Music10. 0 Close down

OVE Aes750 ke. 395 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 42)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Variety
9.50 Morning Star: Nelson Eddy(baritone)
10. 0 ‘Women’s Affairs To-day:Careers," fifth talk by CarolineWebb
10.15 Music While You Work
10.45 ‘Disraeli’
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Music While You Work2.30 Variety3.30 Musical Masterpieces:
Sonata in C Minor Grieg4.0 Songs from the Shows, fea-turing Anne Ziegler and Webster
Booth
(BBC Programme)

4.30 These Were Hits!
4.45 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.15 "The Scarlet Pimpernel:Light Breaks on Lady Blakeney"(BBC Production)7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Composers on Parade: Sigmund
Romberg, No. 6 of a_ series of
programmes illustrating popularmusical comedies
8. 0 "How Green Was My Val-ley"
8.30 Old Time Waltz BandWorld Famous Waltz MedleyRichard Tauber (tenor)Starlight Serenade HeykensBecause d’Hardelot
Can I Forget You KernFrankie Carle (piano).Liza GershwinDiane PollackIda MunsonBelgrave Salon OrchestraPhantom Brigade MyddletonMaria Mari Di Capua3. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 "Ambrose and Anne," themusic of Ambrose and his Or-chestra, and the songs of AnneShelton
(BBC Programme)10. 0 Close down

WANE,920 ke. 327m,
7. Op.m. For the Younger Lis-tener
Anton and Paramount Theatre
Orchestra
Toyland Medley E

7. 8 From the Film Sound Track
The Reluctant Dragon7.22 Russ Morgan’s Orchestra
China Doll Parade
7.25 Reginald GardinerTrains
7.31. Serenade to the Stars bythe Sidney Torch Trio, with as-
Sisting vocalists
(BBC Programme)

7.46 "Dad and Dave"8.0 Musical Comed
Debroy Somers Bend and ChorusTheatre Memories: The Gaiety
8.10 Richard Tauber (tenor)Love Comes at\Blossom Time

Tauber8.13 New Mayfair OrchestraGilbert and Sullivan Selection
8.22 Dennis Noble (baritone)The Shade of the Palm

Stuart
8.25 Light Opera CompanyThe Arcadians Monckton
8.30 London Radio Orchestra,conducted by Dennis Wright, in
a programme of standard fay-ourites
(BBC Progremme)o;4 Norman Allin and Chorus
Great Bass Ballads

9. 9 Light Symphony Orchestra
Homage March
Joyousness Haydn Wood9.17 Deanna Durbin (soprano)Love’s Old Sweet Song MolloyOld Folks et Home Foster
9.22 Andre Kostelanetz presents
Revenge With Music

|9.30 Dance Music by the Orch-estras of Marry James and
Woody Herman with Interludes
by the Milt Herth Trio10.0 Close down 4

[Bwyd SSBORne
7. Op.m. Orchestral Music7.15 "Mr, Meredith Walks Out"
7.36 "Maid of the Mountains"
Vocal Gems44 Xavier Cugat and his As-toria Orchestra
8. 0 Concert Programme:The BBC Wireless Military Band,Dusolina Giannini (soprano),
Leopold Godowsky (piano)
8.30 BBC Programme
8.44 The Jolly Old Fellows:
"Dug Out Ditties"

9. & The Devil’s Cub
9.28 Selected Recordings10. 0 Close down

S)Y/ CHRISTCHURCH720 ke. 416 m.
6. 0a.m, LONDON NEWS :

7. 0,8.0 LONDON NEWS r

7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 42)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
March with the Guards
9.45 Music While You Work
arnt For My Lady: "Mr. Thun-er’ ;
10.30 Devotional Service ‘

10.45 Duets, and Solos from
Opera by Elizabeth Rethbergand Ezio Pinza
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0. Music While You Work
2.30 "Pioneer Women: Effie
Studholme," second talk byMrs. Cecil Wood

aye OF
The Sweetwood Seren-

ader ,

2.55
*

Health in the Home: TheChilblain season
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Debussy and Ravel
uartet in F Ravelreludes No. 1 to 12 Debussy

4. 0 Latest Vocal and Dance Re-
leases
4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Book Review by E. J. Bell
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Music of Manhattan
7.44 "Dad and Dave"
7.57 Serenade to the Stars, a
programme of light music bythe Sidney Torch Trio, with
assisting vocalists
8.12 New English Reieases
Charles Shadwell and his Orch-
estra
Melody on the Move

Richardson
The Dancer at the Fair Fortis
Max Lichegg (tenor)
You Are My Heart’s Delight

Lehar
Mayfair Orchestra
Valse from the. Tales of Hoff-
man Offenbach

8.30 "Mr. Meredith Walks Out"
8.45 Commentary on Profes-sional Wrestling
10. O Uncle Sam Presents: GlennMiller and the Band. of theA.LF. Training Command
bag Kay Kyser and his Orches-11.0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVLNB pda
6. Op.m. Music from the Theatreand Opera House
6.30 Bright Tunes ‘6.45 Songs of the West
7. 0 Musical What’s What os
7.15 Hit Parade Tunes
7.30 Serenade, a Programme ofLight Musical and Popular Num-bers
8.0 CHAMBER MUSIC
Music by Beethoven
‘A, Catterall, B. Shore, A, Caunt«
lett, E. Cruft, F. Thurston, A,
Camden, and A. Thonger
Septet in E Flat; Op. 20
8.38 Busch Quartet |

Quartet in F Minor, Op. 95

ETRE TR
DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 am. 1.25 p.m, 9.0:
1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR, 4YZ,

WHILE power restrictions remain in force,
broadcasting is limited to 9 hours and 40
minutes daily, Monday to Friday inclusive, as
follows: 7.0-8.10 a.m. 9.0-11.0 am., 1.30-4.0
p.m., 6.30-10.30 p.m. The National and Com-
mercial programme items shown on these pages
in italic type are those which, at the time ot

. going to press, fall outside the above reduced
transmission periods. They have been included
in the programmes because the duration of re-
stricted transmissions is uncertain. But listeners
will appreciate that these items will be cancelled
or transferred unless the restrictions are lifted.


